NouhkwnNpeE

W NOUREWDNPRE

LichtschieRen

Disziplin

Name
Mollmer
Klemm
Miiller
Hofmann
KannengieRer
Franzke
Grodde
Hartel
Brauer

Disziplin

Name
Klemm
Naujoks
Hofmann
Hartel
Grodde
KannengieRer
KannengieRer

Gewehr

Vorname
Paul
Felix
Fritz
Jack
Moritz
Vinzent
Kurt
Rocco
Collin

Pistole

Vorname
Felix
Anika
Jack
Rocco
Kurt
Moritz
Adele

Verein / Adresse

SSC Neiden

SV Burgstadt

SSC Neiden

SV Burgstadt

PSSG zu Oschatz
SSC Neiden

SV Burgstadt

SV Burgstadt

SSC Neiden

Verein / Adresse
SV Burgstadt
PSSG zu Oschatz
SV Burgstadt
SV Burgstadt
SV Burgstadt
PSSG zu Oschatz
PSSG zu Oschatz

87
64
58
56
39
42
51
31
27

71
69
68
59
58
56
34

I
87
69
58
59
58
48
33
35
25

77
73
66
64
50
50
29

Summe
174
133
116
115

97
20
84
66
52

Summe
148
142
134
123
108
106

63



	Gewehr

