

Lichtschießen

Disziplin

Gewehr

	Name	Vorname	Verein / Adresse	I	II	Summe
1.	Möllmer	Paul	SSC Neiden	87	87	174
2..	Klemm	Felix	SV Burgstädt	64	69	133
3.	Müller	Fritz	SSC Neiden	58	58	116
4.	Hofmann	Jack	SV Burgstädt	56	59	115
5.	Kannengießer	Moritz	PSSG zu Oschatz	39	58	97
6.	Franzke	Vinzent	SSC Neiden	42	48	90
7.	Grodde	Kurt	SV Burgstädt	51	33	84
8.	Härtel	Rocco	SV Burgstädt	31	35	66
9.	Brauer	Collin	SSC Neiden	27	25	52

Disziplin

Pistole

Pl.	Name	Vorname	Verein / Adresse	I	II	Summe
1.	Klemm	Felix	SV Burgstädt	71	77	148
2.	Naujoks	Anika	PSSG zu Oschatz	69	73	142
3.	Hofmann	Jack	SV Burgstädt	68	66	134
4.	Härtel	Rocco	SV Burgstädt	59	64	123
5.	Grodde	Kurt	SV Burgstädt	58	50	108
6.	Kannengießer	Moritz	PSSG zu Oschatz	56	50	106
7.	Kannengießer	Adele	PSSG zu Oschatz	34	29	63